NISEKO TRANSPORTATION GUIDE 2024-25  nseicioursncon /SR JRIRIR  #0:=eazne-savnr omlom e ol NISEKO o

{ $ App Store

A‘\ and discover all the useful info within. cariron

}’ Google Play
LIRS Buses from @Qtaru to Niseko area | IMBHS =T Y PADI/IR
LOCAL BUS

JR Train Timetable | JR BZlI& | : B¥& Direct =: ZDERIEE D Stops here(Transfer required if going any further)

B Z i _ . . . .
JR EEEiR RN, RTEHE JR Hakodate Line, bound for Kutchan, Oshamambe BRigZ B - BT - —EOR EfT: =EANR Bus Route: Otaru Route, Kutchan - Niseko Route Bus service: Niseko Bus
T2 New Chitose Airport % Dep. 7:22 9:19 1050 12:20 13:20 1520 16:54 17:54 19:30 20:19 N i
25 & -
AL Sapporo & Arm. 820 957 11:26 12:57 1358 1557 17:33 1833 2008 20:58 2024-25 294V 2024-25 Winter schedule
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! 1 O LHE - 52 - $iH.12/31-1/3 &R (D No service on Sat, Sun, Holiday, Dec. 31, Jan. 3
L1 Sapporo % Dep. 7:14 825 10:00 11:30 13:00 14:00 16:00 17:39 1840 20:17 21:05 @ 12/31-1/3 &K @ No service from Dec. 31 to Jan. 3
g Otaru B A 801 915 10:41 1204 1341 1441 1641 1817 1917 21:03 21:50 ®12/31-1/2 Btk 3 No service from Dec. 31 to Jan. 2
= - = = = - = = = - = @ 1/1-1/3 &k @ No service from Jan. from 1 to 3

N8 Otaru # Dep. 6:13 8:06 9:36 1057 1224 1349 1509 1646 1843 1930 21:35 22:30

R Yoichi % Dep. 6:38 8:31 10:.02 11:23 1251 14:16 1535 17:11 19:06 19:56 21:.59 22:56 _ . _ .
ZtBR—{EMZEBER—/\BER Niseko Sta. — Kutchan Sta. — Otaru Sta. IMBER—{EHIZRER—~=tBR Otaru Sta. — Kutchan Sta. — Niseko Sta.

[EPAIEY Kutchan & Arr. 744 923 1052 12:16 1346 1507 16:32 1806 1952 20:46 22:49 23:45

- - - - - - - — — ! — - @ @ @ @) ©) (©)

Bz Kutchan F Dep. 6:22 7:52 9:50 12:35 16:53 18:30 20:58 JRZtE IR JR Niseko Station 7:30 11:256 14:.00 17:15 JR /IMBERET JR Otaru Station 7:40 - 10:55 17:55

ek Hirafu % Dep. 6:30 800 9:58 12:43 17:.01 18:38 21:06 EOR=ta2—77Y Michinoeki Niseko View Plaza 7:36 11:31 14:06 17:21 BEMREERT Kutchan Kose Hospital 9:03 11:40 12:18 19:18

:;3 Niseko % Dep. 6:38 808 10:.07 12:52 17:10 1847 21:20 *HELO M. Yotei Trailhead 7:44 11:39 1414 17:29 JRIEFIZERET  JR Kutchan Station 913 1146 12:28 19:28

B Kombu % Dep. 6:49 8:19 10:17 13:03 17:21 1857 21:31 . . .
JR EH%= JR Kutchan Station : : 7 g =1l m| Mt. Yotei Trailhead : : : :

[ Rankoshi % Dep. 700 826 1025 1311 17:32 19:06 21:39 =R e —————— FEEW \ \ ————
BEMLEERR Kutchan Kose Hospital ~ 8:03 11:58 14:31 17:48 BOR=£IE 2—735Y Michinoeki Niseko View Plaza 9:32 12:06 12:47 19:47

JRIEEAE VB, FLiR. $F=Z8AE JR Hakodate Line, bound for Otaru, Sapporo, New Chitose Airport JR /JVEBRET JR Otaru Station 9:27 13:22 - 19:12 JR=EIRR JR Niseko Station 9:37 12:11 1252 19:52

(2 Rankoshi % Dep. 6:17 7:01 8:37 11.07 14.26 17:32 21:01

B Kombu % Dep. 6:24 7:09 845 11:15 14:34 17:40 21:09

=g Niseko % Dep. 6:38 721 856 11:26 14:46 17:53 21:20 [ L. , o | .

LR Hirafu % Dep. 6:46 729 904 11:34 14:54 18:02 21:28 Buses from Sapporo, Otaru, Yoichi toNiseko area | LI M8 RHN 5= ALY 7AD/Z

BErZz Kutchan & Arr. 6:53 7:37 911 11:41 15:02 18:10 21:36

0 v = = = 1 g M BE=—tEOS EfT : RRINR Name: Highway Niseko Go Bus Bus service: Chuo Bus
Bz Kutchan % Dep. 5:19 6:19 6:56 8:.01 9:34 11:560 1255 14:10 15:16 1650 1822 19:28 21:40 g o i ] .
#it Yoichi % Dep.  6:09 702 740 853 1023 1237 1343 1504 1603 17:40 19:26 20:18 22:26 2024-25 YA Y * OEISTHENR 2024-25 Winter schedule  >mark: No service on Jan. 1
. :34 7:22 01 17 1047 13:.01 14: 15:28 16:2 18:1 19:4 20:44 22: . . — _

OO AT 63 ; 8¢O N7 1047 13011409 115:28 1626 1812 19:49 " 20144 22:50 = EI8 — (EAIRET — R — M8 - ALIGE - AR ALIR — HLIBE — 1V — Rt — EAMAT > =8

I Otaru % Dep. 6:39 706 733 806 922 1053 1317 1417 1533 1631 1830 1956 2055 23:09 Niseko town — Kutchan town — Yoichi — Otaru — Sassondo Highway— Sapporo Sapporo — Sassondo Highway — Otaru — Yoichi — Kutchan town — Niseko town

AL Sapporo = Arr. 7:25 8:14 8:18 8:50 956 11:27 1357 1457 16:.08 17:.04 19:.07 2042 21:41 2354 k sk

l l = = l l l l l | l l = WZWDBEWSE Ikoi-no-yuyado Iroha  10:08 13:18 15:48 ALIRERAT Sapporo Sta. 8:35 10:35 13:35

AL Sapporo % Dep. 7:34 821 834 919 1000 11:30 1400 1500 1611 17:11 1911 2047 2151 PURTY RE—iD Annupuri SkiResort  10:10 13:20 1550 B EHad] Tokeidai 830 1039 13:39

FTFmZ% New Chitose Airport & Arr. 814 859 913 957 10:37 12:06 1437 1537 1650 17:50 19:49 21:27 22:46 D Hondori 1019 1329 1559 BERE Otaru Sta. 940 1140 14:49

W2024 % 12 B 1 ABES0OBATY, [ The timetables are as of 1 December 2024. BAZz+=F#E (dL1% 1) Kutchan Intersection  10:40 13:50 16:20 RMBREI+FHET Yoichi Sta. 10:20 12:20 15:20

B BAEFELLEBERDHENHDET, [ The timetables are subject to change without notice. RBRET+FE Yoichi Sta. 11:31 14:41 17:11 BME+FE (4617 1) Kutchan Intersection11:14  13:14 16:14

B EREERE L OERT 2NEOHBEHL TVWET, [ Only major stops and connecting trains are shown in the timetables. JIVBERET Otaru Sta. 12:15 15:25 17:55 AED Hondori 11:33 13:33 16:33

W I IR ILBEDIR—AR—IZ SHERI LI W, [ Please see the JR Hokkaido website for details. BEEtART Tokeidai 13:18  16:28 18:58 FURTY RE—ig Annupuri SkiResort 1142 1342 1642
HLIRERAT Sapporo Sta. 1323  16:33 19:03 WZWDSEWNS I lkoi-no-yuyado Iroha11:44  13:44 16:44

Buses from New Chitose Airport / Sapporo to Niseko area | HF#EH - ALIRNS=£ITY PADIKZ

XA AEEEHEEE Service in English & Japanese
OtBE)Y - A F—(IBET VAR Y N T—2) ©011-219-4411 O Hokkaido Resort Liner (Hokkaido Access Network) a 011-200-0506

O RITANZAF—(IBET SV RY—ER) @ 011-624-8811 O WhiteLiner (Hokkaido Ground Service) © 011-624-8822 D I d
® =35 1L %5 kv hIL(NDS) B 06-6767-3690° O Niseko Direct Shuttle (NDS) T 06-6767-3690° [ OoOwhioa
XBRET M ISE TR EL SETKRTHE TERDET, *Available to contact only during the oparation term. to
X IE B AEEDH Service in Japanese only _ o
® FRINZR  LITFORE. B/ (=t TN ALRE — 8%\ 2 O EHER O Chuo Bus_:leeko Bus and Sapporo Da||ch|_Kanko Bus operate on behalf Ca I I a
F% © B CALRS —S )L TEL: 0570-200-6000 (R2£KR : 7:30 - 18:00) ©f Chuo Bus in the area below. Advance booking required. :
BITHAR - 2024 F£ 12 B 14 H~ 2025 £ 3 523 H Sapporo Terminal, Chuo Bus Company TEL: 0570-200-6000 (Open: 7:30 -
L]
18:00) <Service in Japanese only> Period: 9 Dec 2023 -31 Mar 2024 In PT—— e on
.- akO
Fi® e =tOAS #HTHMES > =—tJTUF7 New Chitose Airport — Niseko area Fi&* =€IAT —tITYU7-#HTm2SE Niseko area — New Chitose Airport -
*Sourced from data.ai by Sensor Tower

FTFmESE New Chitose Airport 10:00 13:40 15:30 0539 zlhbtyy—  Hirafu Welcome Center  8:00 10:00 15:30 G’ ~Number of taxi app downloads in Japan (Total of App Store and Google Play)

. . o . o q A -Survey period: October 1,2020 - September 30,2024
TR X:F—i% Annupurl Ski Ground 12:56 16:36 18:26 EILh>yZtaELvY Hilton Niseko V|IIage 8:21 10:21 15:51 = *Appleand.theApp.leIogoaretrademarksoprpIeInc. and registered in the U.S. and other countries.
B h>=£3ELy Y Hilton Niseko Village 1316 16556 1846 7YX TFUZXF—I  Annupuri SkiGround 844  10:44 16:14 : T e L.
0557 zlhLtyd—  Hirafu Welcome Center 13:33 17:13 19:.03  #FTWES New Chitose Airport 11:28 13:28 18:58
LR - =S #LIR—>=tITJF7 Sapporo — Niseko area tLig e —tIE —tITUF7-HLIR Niseko area — Sapporo 4 - : S k2 Important Guidelines

e = . p i 4 Z / +Normal fare, Remote area service charge and Service charge will be charged per ride.
ALIRERBTIE O Sapporo Sta. North Gate  7:50 9:20 FYRTIRF—15 Annupuri Ski Ground  14:00 16:20 (A ; 1) e T /- -Remote area service charge varies depending on the season.
T IREFIAER Makomanai Sta. 8:30 10:00 EIlh>y=ZEaELYY Hilton Niseko Village 14:16 16:36 \ y . » X [ z : Limit.ed fO GO Pay (CaShléss payments). Please régister el credit card in advance.
053/ YT ALEYS— Hirafu Welcome Center ~ 10:56  12:26 OBADTILALEYF— Hirafu Welcome Center ~ 14:39  16:59 - *Destination must be set in advance when requesting a taxi. :
N - i X i - \ e b - Long distance rides are not allowed from Niseko area. (ex. for Sapporo, Airport)

Bllky=tdEL Yy Hilton Niseko Village 11:16 12:46 T SAEEIAIER Makomanai Sta. 17:05 19:25 J e S e ——

FYXT)AF—5 Annupuri Ski Ground 11:31 13:01 FLIRER BT Sapporo Sta. 17:45 20:05 *The number of passengers and car type cannot be specified.




[= Busesin Niseko area | =tazyurmosz

—ta WZWDSTE (1757 (<=4
_ . ErEE EATRF—1H Wak —taELyy ﬁxilﬁth;c‘/i— - W
—taar1FyvEYv b BRI (=EINR) YA U_bJK\ﬁHI\Z ) ﬁﬂ\}\ *SI' Free Niseko Moiwa oi o Yuyado Niseﬁ!t\%lage St S 'fiufﬁ PR o (-
NISEKO UNITED Shuttle Local Bus {Niseko Bus)  Winter Schedule Hirafu Shuttle Bus g =11 = — ichan fatchan | | JR Kutchan
FYRTURE—1 VIR : 7 N
o ) ——— ~ s - N, EAT5IEE Annupuri Ski Ground Milk Kobo H HEH !
EFTHAR : D~[@ 2024 % 11 A 30 B~2025 4% 4 B 6 BE(T 05351+ — (=tKR) VS MEREBNRRES 7O ALEY Y —n5 7 =T T B P
i Hirafu Liner (DT S R S OB A ERE T 5/ R TF Moiwa J = e - AAREERER
©~0®2024 %12 5 14 B~2025 % 3 7 23 BEfT Hirafu Liner (Niseko Bus) REROBERET . I PYZTUAD e N e Kutchan Kose Hospital
e SEIRUBEY T NEEBESOBERN. TR : 2024 £ 125 1 E~2025 3 A 31 B prr—pe Annupuri a1t 05O TTE R Namada || SR ;
N N N SEfTHAR : 2024 £ 125 14 B~ 202543 8 9H o i Entrance primery =1 Hirafu Intersection tzumikyo -1 Intersection |~ Hirafu North 1
U7 RRAY N EEB/HEDHIFRA > K, . ) Kanro no mori School i
. Hirafu Free Shuttle Bus runs from Hirafu Welcome Center to Yamada n - —= RW-MEAE
ZNUANDHIFERIEN & F—DES% B, Period: 14 Dec 2024 - 9 Mar 2025 A . EHER ! for Yoichi, Otaru
Crossing. Free of charge. Period: 1 Dec 2024 - 31 Mar 2025 Konbu“‘o“;sen JR=EIR ! ’
JR Niseko
Period :(@M~@ Service from 30 Nov 2024 to 6 Apr 2025 I — i EFELO
. ’ {2B5phFIIS E-Iu. 0 e }H_ Free HOR Statlon Mt. Yotei Trailhead NISEKO UNITED. SHUTTLE
{9~ Service from4 Dec 2024 - 23 Mar 2025 Kutchan Night Bus 5 s BEEEEN =333 17y Ky v kL NISEKO UNITED Shuttle =taLa-—75Y Niseko All Mountain
Fares : Niseko All Mountain Pass holder - Free, 7YX 7Y Annupuri il Higashiyama 0053 Hirafu -, E55/02 Niseko Area Circuit Bus Nisgllgh\i/‘\zsveﬁl“aza ______________________________ / Ef":::“s Holder
N . . . = . ~ BAIZR Kutchan Sta. - ¥800 ¥500 T = i
12 point tickets require 1 point to ride the shuttle, Eﬁ%ﬁﬁa‘i 12024 %1281 H~202543 R 31H e — oo ia%\i/\,f{ |~5“ Kutchén Night Go Bus B AR SRR EREL R ST S,
or regular bus fare. Period: 1 Dec 2024 - 31 Mar 2025 N e $ Zt /R (E&#R/VX)  Niseko Bus (Local Bus) e oo e oftE v ~JL HANAZONO Shutle 12 SEFAD-R Ao you get of, touch the card in the card
LA ¥400 FRNR (BE=£3%5) Chuo Bus (Highway Niseko GO BUS)  wauunn O53FEHEE/NZ  Hirafu Free Shuttle Bus || imae ik readermachine beside the driver's seat.
W EHRER —~ VY —bFIU7 Kutchan Station — Resort Area
NUS®D Niseko NUS@ NUS®  NUS@ Niseko NUS® NUS® Niseko NUS@ NUS® Niseko NUS@ Niseko NUS® NUS@ Niseko NUS®@ Night W1 NUS® Night W2 Night W3 NUS@  NUS® Night W4 Night W5 Night W6 -
JR {E51%2HR JR Kutchan Station 7:50 9:40 12:20 14:05 15:20 16:40 17:00 17:45  18:30 20:15  21.00 21:45 I Niseko Area Circuit Bus [Shiyu]
fc&<¢E /FBEORKS - & Takiguchi / Plat Information Center 751 9:41 12:21 14:06 15:21 16:41 17:05 17:50 18:35 20:20 21:05 21:50
BRIR+34/B+F4 Kutchan Intersection / Minami Intersection 7:53 9:43 12:23 14:08 15:23 16:43 4 4 4 1 2 1 2 3
7 v %~ The Lucky store 3 2 2 L 2 2 3 17:13 17:58 18:43 20:28 21:13 21:58 SE{THARY : 2024 F 11 B30 H~20254£3 823 H
5% Minami 5J0 7:54 9:44 12:24 14:09 15:24 16:44 3 3 3 i 3 3 . " _ S 1S (o R s — "
#58% Minami 8 Jo 7:55 9:45 12:25 14:10 15:25 16:45 4 1 2 4 3 4 4 R TRETOOM CAARR) REFLBILYY hA—K (5yFRA) ¥ = IMRMA
{BMZHE Kutchan Bridge 7:56 9:46 12:26 14:11 15:26 16:46 4 4 4 4 4 4 iod ° _
LIVEAERT/ Y9 9 20 1 Lerch Park / Max Valu 7:57 047 12:27 1412 15:27 16:47 17:23 1808 1853 2038 2123  22:08 Period - 30 Nov 2024 - 23 Mar 2025 _
T hIEIE Tanpopo 1 1 1 1 1 1 17:26 1811 18:56 20:41 2126 2211 One-Way Fare : ¥ 100 (Free for Children) Payment by Cash or Credit card (Tap to pay)
& Takasago 7:59 9:49 12:29 1414 15:29 16:49 2 3 2 3 3 3
B&PXEPIA Self Defense force 8:00 9:50 12:30 14:15 15:30 16:50 4 4 4 3 4 3
BE &S 43 Driving School 8.01 9:51 12:31 14:16 15:31 16:51 4 1 2 4 4 4 4 :
st Hirafu North 8:03 9:53 12:33 14:18 15:33 16:53 3 1 i t i 1 SRPERE Early Morning Bus
HANAZONO Y ¥/—h Hanazono Resort 7:40 4 8:20 9:00 9:40 4 10:40 1:40 4 12:40 13:40 4 14:40 4 15:40 16:20 4 17:00 4 18:00 4 4 19:00 19:40 4 4 4 RASAELS = IR0 JR BB 7:21
WARES /05 50UA Yamada intersection / Hirafu Yamada 7:50 8:.06 8:30 9:10 9:50 9:56 10:50 11:50 12:36 12:50 13:50 14:21 14:50 15:36 15:50 16:30 16:56 17:10 4 1810 3 4 19110 19:50 3 2 3 JRtrain’ s arrival time of Niseko Station from Oshamanbe direction
3y K47 =1 Midtown Niseko 751 8:.07 831 9:11 9:51 9:57 10:51 11:51 12:37 12:51 188311 14:22 14:51 187 lli5:5]1 16:31 16:57 17:11 17:33  18:11 18:18 19:03 19:11 19:51 20:48 21:33 22:18 JR =3k JR Niseko Station 7:40
RABET Izumikyo 7:52 8:.08 8:32 9:112 9:562 9:58 10:52 11:52 12:38 12:52 13:52 14:23 14:52 15:38 15:52 16:32 16:58 17:12 4 1812 4 4 1912 19:52 3 4 ETR > % — Chomin Center T7:43
0—=Y Y=t 105 35/E The Lawson 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 4 1 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 17:37 12 18:22 19:07 2 3 20:52 21:37 22:22 E#E5 A0 Konbu Onsen Entrance 7:56
05 5+F4 Hirafu Intersection 7:56 8:14 8:33 9:16 9:56 10:04 10:56 11:56 12:44 12:56 13:56 14:29 14:56 15:44 15:56 16:36 17:.04 17:16 1740 1816 18:25 19:10 19:16 19:56 20:55 21:40 22:25 E# 8% Konbu Onsen 7:58
V557 )V Lty 49— Hirafu Welcome Center 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:20 10:00 10:10 11:00 12:00 12:50 13:00 14:00 14:35 15:00 15:50 16:00 16:40 17:10 17:20 17:45 18:20 18:30 19:15  19:20 20:00 21:00 21:45 22:30 T ILEEDFR Kanro-no-Mori 8:01
533> R5%D 5 Hirafu Gondola 8:04 8:44 9:24 10:04 4 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 4 15:04 4 16:04 16:44 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:04 7Y - =£3YY—h%7—X One Niseko Resort Towers 8:02
05 5+F47 Hirafu Intersection 8:09 8:49 9:29 10:09 2 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 L 3 15:09 2 16:09 16:49 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:09 EA 7 2% —15 Moiwa Ski Resort 8:04
H#1li4 Kabayama North 8:12 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:14 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 14:39 15:12 15:54 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:12 WZWDZE 313 Hotel Niseko Ikoi-no-yuyado Iroha 814
1L\ Kabayama Primary School 3 3 1 2 3 10:15 3 2 4 1 14:40 1 2 15:55 12 2 3 4 2 2 —ta/—%>Y =k 7> X7 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 815
1115 Kabayama East 3 3 1 2 3 10:16 3 3 4 4 14:41 4 15:56 4 3 3 4 1 2 1 2 7Y 37" A%—15 An'nupuri Ski Resort 817
H#1l| Kabayama 4 4 4 4 10:16 4 4 4 4 14:41 4 15:56 4 4 4 4 4 4 7>X7YAA An'nupuri Entrance 8:20
KO Higashi no oka 3 2 3 3 10:18 3 2 3 2 14:43 2 15:58 2 2 3 2 4 4 Bl Fujiyama 821
%L Higashiyama 3 3 3 3 10:19 3 2 3 2 14:44 L 2 15:59 2 2 3 2 2 4 #.J)=vY=7 - Z£aEL v Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village 827
317 I Milk Kobo 8:20 9:00 9:40 10:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:45 15:20 16:00 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:20 e b=t IEL v Y Hilton Niseko Village 8:30
FILRY Y3V EL v Y Higashiyama Pension Village 8:21 9:.01 9:41 10:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 14:46 15:21 16:01 16:21 17:01 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:21 FIURY Y 3 Y EL v Y Higashiyama Pension Village 8:32
Z£aELyY A%~ 5— Niseko Village Ski Center 8:22 9:02 9:42 10:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 14:47 15:22 16:02 16:22 17:02 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:22 2L IFE Milk Kobo 8:33
i+ 7Y=>Y=7 2Ly Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:25 9:05 9:45 10:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 14:50 15:25 16:05 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:25 JR =3k JR Niseko Station 8:40
elbY Z£2EL v Y Hilton Niseko Village 8:30 9:10 9:50 10:30 10:27 1:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:52 15:30 16:07 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:30 L IRHSIMEFEAD JR HHEH 8:56
BV Y3V ELy Y Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 9:14 9:564 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:14 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:34 JRtrain’ s departure time of Niseko Station to Kutchan direction
3L I Milk Kobo 8:35 9:15 9:65 10:35 11:35 12:35 1838 14:35 [[5:85 16:35 17:15 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:35
L Fujiyama 8:39 9:19 9:59 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:19 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:39
7> X 7Y A0 An'nupuri Entrance 8:42 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:22 18:02 19:02 20:02 20:42 -
7927 2%~ An'nupuri Ski Resort 8:47 927 1007  10:47 47 12:47 13:47 1447 15:47 6:47 1727 18:07 19:07 20:07  20:47 il#{E Normal Time Bus 1 28 3E 4E 58
—t2/-1>Y Y=k - 7YX 7 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri ~ 8:50 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:30 18:10 19:10 20:10 20:50 RABAEN 5=t IRAD JR EERZ 859 11:26 14:46 — 17:56
7= IV WOHENS(E Hotel Niseko lkoi-no-yuyado Iroha 853 988 10:13 10:53 11:53 12:53 11511515} 14:53 1553 16:53 17:33 18:13 19:13 20:13 20:53 JR train’ s arrival time of Niseko Station from Oshamanbe direction
EARAENS = IARAD R FIERZ 8:08 12:52 — 17110 18:47
N . JRtrain’ s arrival time of Niseko Station from Kutchan direction
BYY—hIU7 - BMRER Resort Area — Kutchan Station JR =384 JR Niseko Station 940 1300 1500 1720 1855
I I D S D D S D D P S D D S N S O S O D e B S I N ETR > % — Chomin Center 9:43 13:.03 15:.03 17:23 18:58
NUS® Niseko NUS@ NUS®  Niseko NUS@ NUS® Niseko NUS® NUS@ NUS® Niseko NUS@  NUS@® NightKl NUS@ NightK2 NUS® Night K3 NUS®  NUS® Night K4 NUS®  Night K5Hirafu LinerNight K6 Zt B (St 28ERED Niseko High School ( Niseko Dental Office) 9:45  13:05 1505 17:25 1900
RF L=t INZ W DBEENSHE Hotel Niseko koi-no-yuyado Iroha 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:20 18:00 19:00 20:00 B[ Boyo Danchi 9:46 13:06 15:06 17:26 19:01
~£3 /=% Y—h - 7YX 7Y Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 801 9.01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:21 18:01 19:01 20:01 JEE/MERT Undd Koen 948  13:08 15.08 — —
737" A%—3 An'nupuri Ski Resort 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04  14:04 15:04 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:24 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:00 ZtaE1—7F Niseko View Plaza 950 1310 15:10 — —
7v37Y A0 An'nupuri Entrance 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:27 18:07 19:07 20:07 3 JEENAE AT Undo Koen 9:52 1312 1512 17:28 19.03
Bl Fujiyama 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:30 18:10 19:10 20:10 L 2 FLRT Jinja-mae 9:53 1313 1513 17:29 19:.04
2)L7 I Milk Kobo 8:14 914 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14114 15:14 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:34 18:14 19:14 20:14 3 AED (ARHFEE) Hon-dori (Honma Shoten) 9:54 13:14 1514 17:30 19:.05
FILXYY 3V EL v Y Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 915 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 1415 15:15 ii5:55] 16:25 16:55 17:35 18:15 19:15 20:15 3 JR =t IR <JR#&> JR Niseko Station < from or to JR Train> 9:56  13:16 15:16 17:32  19:07
ZE£IE Ly Y 2%~ 45— Niseko Village Ski Center 8:16 9:16 10:16 1048t 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 1523t 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:36 18:16 19:16 20:16 3 JbsRME % Hokuei Intersection 10:03 13:23 15:23  17:39 19:14
i+ 71=>Y=7 ZIEL v Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 9:20 10:20 10:46%  11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 1520 1521t 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:40 18:20 19:20 20:20 3 # . Y=y YU=7 - ZJEL v Y The Green Leaf Niseko Village ~ 10:09 13:29 15:29 1745 19:20
Elb by Z£IEL v Y Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 9:25 10:25 10:45% 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 15:20t  16:05 16:35 17:05 17:45 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:20 el by =tEIEL v Y Hilton Niseko Village 1012 13:32 15:32 1748 19:23
HIUXY Y3V ELw Y Higashiyama Pension Village 8:29 9:29 10:29 1049 11:29 12:29 13:29  14:29 15:29 15:24 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:49 18:29 19:29 20:29 3 FIRY Y 3V E L v Y Higashiyama Pension Village 1014 1334 15:34 1750 19:25
3LV I Milk Kobo 8:30 9:30 10:30 10:50 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 15:256 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:50 18:30 19:30 20:30 3 )L I Milk Kobo 10:15 13:35 15635 17:51 19:26
HILl Higashiyama 4 4 4 10:51 4 4 4 4 4 15:26 1 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 JERME = Hokuei Intersection 1007 1337 1537 1753 19:28
RO Higashi no oka 4 4 3 10:52 4 4 4 4 12 15:27 1 2 4 4 4 4 1 2 4 4 Il Fujiyama 10:18 13:38 15:38  17:54 19:29
1L Kabayama 3 3 3 10:54 3 1 3 1 3 3 1 3 15:29 L 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 5 L 2 1 3 L 2 7> X7 AO An'nupuri Entrance 10:21 13:41 15:41 17:57 19:32
f|1/5 Kabayama East 3 3 3 10:54 3 2 L 2 3 2 15:29 3 2 2 L 3 2 3 2 3 WZWOIZE W31 Hotel Niseko Ikoi-no-yuyado Iroha 1025 1345 1545 1801 19:36
##11/)\#4 Kabayama Primary School 4 3 3 10:55 3 2 4 2 4 15:30 2 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 —t3/—%YYUY—hr7>X 7 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri~ 10:226  13:46 15:46 1802  19:37
#L11t Kabayama North 8:37 9:37 10:37 10:56  11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 [15:817 15:31  16:17 16:47 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:37 20:37 L 2 7327 2%—1 An'nupuri Ski Resort 10:28 13:48 15:48 18:04 19:39
05 3HF4 Hirafu Intersection 8:42 9:42 10:42 3 1142 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 4 1622 16:52 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:35 E#BRRAL Konbu Onsen Entrance 10:34 13:54 15:54 1810 19:45
0553Y RZED 5 Hirafu Gondola 8:44 9:44 10:44 3 1144 12:44 1344 1444 15:44 4 1624 16:54 17:24 18:04 18:44 19:44 20:44 4 E#iER Konbu Onsen 10:36 1356 15:56 1812 1947
V557 zlbh Lty 49— Hirafu Welcome Center 8:50 8:40 9:50 10:50 1:02 11:50 12:50 13:25 13:50 14:50 15:50 15:37  16:30 17:00 17:00 17:30 17:45 18:10 18:30  18:50 19:50 20:15 20:50 21:00 21:40 21:45 TV EHEDFR Kanro-no-Mori 10:39 1359 1559 1815 19:50
0554 Hirafu Intersection 8:54 8:44 9:54 10:54 11:06 11:54 12:54 13:29 13:54 1454 15:54 15:41 16:34 17:04 17.05 17:34 17:50 18:14 18:35 18:54 19:54 20:20 20:54 21:05 21:50 7Y« Z£2 )=k 57— One Niseko Resort Towers 10:40 14:00 16:00 1816 19:51
NAC Niseko Adventure Center 4 4 4 £ 2 1 2 4 £ 2 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 17:08 4 17:53 3 18:38 4 2 20:23 2 21:08 21:53 E4 7 2% —15 Moiwa Ski Resort 1042 14:02 16:02 1818  19:53
R4 1zumikyo 8:56 847 9:56 10:56 11:09 11:56 12:56 18332 13:56 14:56 15:56 15:44  16:36 17:06 17:10 17:36 17:55 18:16 18:40 18:56 19:56 20:25 20:56 21:10 21:55 T4 79I Moiwa Intersection 10:44 14:.04 16:04 1820 19:55
Zta4 5=+ YaF7 Y=y 7 Niseko International Clinic & 4 4 4 4 4 1 2 4 4 4 4 4 1 2 4 17:12 4 17:57 3 18:42 4 3 20:27 4 21:12 21:57 7YX 7YAQ An'nupuri Entrance 1045 14:05 1605 1821 19:56
WARES /05 3WLMA Yamada intersection / Hirafu Yamada 8:58 849 9:58 10:58 11:11 11:58 12:58 13:34 13:58 14:58 15:58 15146 16:38 17:08 4 17:38 4 1818 4 1858 19:58 4 2058 1 3 Bl Fujiyama 1048  14:08 16.08 1824 19:59
HANAZONO Y */—h Hanazono Resort 9:13 3 10:13 113 1 2 12:13 13:13 3 1413 15:13 16:13 4 16:53 17:23 4 1753 4 18:33 4 19:13 20:13 4 2113 4 1 2 JR =t IR <JR##> JR Niseko Station < from or to JR Train > 10:55  14:15 16:15 1831  20:06
tk#@%AE Hirafu North 852 11:14 13:37 15:49 3 2 3 2 2 3 ETR > % — Chomin Center 10:58 14:18 16:18 1834 20.09
BENE2HE] Driving School 8:563 11:15 13:38 15:50 3 3 1 5 1 5 3 3 ZtE 5% (ZJERET) Niseko High School ( Niseko Dental Office) 11:00  14:20 16:20 1836 2011
BEBKEFED Self Defense force 8:54 11:16 13:39 15:51 3 3 L 3 3 2 3 E¥ [ Boyo Danchi 11:01 14:21 1621 1837 2012
Bt Takasago 855 11:17 13:40 15:52 4 2 12 12 1 3 JEE/NERT Undo Koen 11:03 1423 16:23 - -
=Y+ IN\=UERRIE Taj Mahal Kutchan 4 4 4 4 17:19 18:04 18:49 20:34 21:19 22:04 =3 a2~7 5% Niseko View Plaza 11:05  14:25 16:25 — —
LIV BRI/ ¥ w2 2N 2 Lerch Park / Max Valu 857 11:19 13:42 15:54 17:22 18:07 18:52 20:37 21:22 22:.07 JEEN/AERT Undo Koen 11.07 14:27 16:27 1839 20:14
{BAIZ4E Kutchan Bridge 8:58 11:20 13:43 I5:55 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 #4480 Jinja-mae 11.08  14:28 1628 1840  20:15
784 Minami 8 Jo 8:59 11:21 13:44 15:56 S 1 2 4 4 3 3 A®O (AMBAEE) Hon-dori (Honma Shaten) 11:09 1429 1629 1841 20116
5% Minami 5Jo 9:01 11:23 13:46 15:58 4 £ 2 4 1 2 £ ] 4 JR =& 2ERA JR Niseko Station 11:11 1431 16:31 1843 20:18
7y %= The Lucky store 4 4 4 12 17:32 18:17 19:02 12 21:32 22:17 ZEARDSEARAEND R EFEEL 11:26 14:46 17:53 - 21:20
ERNZ+F4/F+F4 Kutchan Intersection / Minami Intersection 9:03 11:25 13:48 16:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 JRtrain" s departure time of Niseko Station to Kutchan direction
fcE<¢E/FEORS - & Takiguchi / Plat Information Center 9:05 11:27 13:50 16:02 17:40 18:25 19:10 20:55 21:40 22:25 ZEIARPSRABAEAD JR HFEEZ 12:52 - 1710 1847 21:20
JR {EAIZRR JR Kutchan Station 9:10 n:32 13:55 16:07 17:45 18:30 19:15 21:00 21:45 22:30 JR train’ s departure time of Niseko Station to Oshamanbe direction





